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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope Brutto Netto (Stb.) Stv Stneu

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1. 1 Bardwell, Robert Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 12 19 (37) 14,0 13,7

2 KOLLER, Bernhard Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 9 16 (34) 15,4 15,4

3 Küchl, Christian Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof 72/72,5/137 9 15 (33) 11,0 11,0

4 Gärtner, Andreas Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/72,5/137 8 16 (34) 14,5 14,5

5 Hübschmann, Alexander GC Walchsee-Moarhof 72/72,5/137 8 13 (31) 12,1 12,1

6 Querfurth, DR. Christian Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 7 17 (35) 19,6 19,6

7 Mauracher, Hans Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 7 20 (38) 26,5 25,6

8 Hörhager, Georg GC Walchsee-Moarhof 72/72,5/137 7 16 (34) 17,7 17,7

9 Bartl, Petra Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/74,5/121 6 13 (31) 15,3 15,3

10 Kubin, Eveline Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 6 11 (29) 11,9 11,9

11 Götz, DR. Richard Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 5 10 (28) 14,6 14,6

12 ZEUS, Marion Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/74,5/121 5 15 (33) 21,4 21,4

13 Hörhager, Barbara GC Walchsee-Moarhof 72/74,5/121 4 14 (32) 24,0 24,0

14 Kramer, Herbert Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 4 13 (31) 17,4 17,4

15 KALS, Emmy Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 4 11 (29) 17,5 17,5

16 Kronberger, Roland Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 4 17 (35) 22,8 22,8

17 den Dekker, Carla Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 2 18 (36) 35,0 35,0

18 Ullrich, Sylvia Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/74,5/121 2 8 (26) 17,3 17,3

19 Mauracher, Gabi Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 1 10 (28) 34,0 34,0

20 Schwentner, Anita Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 1 9 (27) 25,4 25,4

21 Dürnberger, Barbara Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 1 13 (31) 34,0 34,0

22 Kubin, DR. Siegfried Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 1 9 (27) 24,6 24,6

23 Stark, Angelika Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 0 12 (30) 54 54

Netto
2. 1 Mauracher, Hans Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 7 20 (38) 26,5 25,6

2 Bardwell, Robert Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 12 19 (37) 14,0 13,7

3 den Dekker, Carla Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 2 18 (36) 35,0 35,0

4 Querfurth, DR. Christian Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 7 17 (35) 19,6 19,6

5 Kronberger, Roland Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 4 17 (35) 22,8 22,8

6 KOLLER, Bernhard Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 9 16 (34) 15,4 15,4

7 Gärtner, Andreas Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/72,5/137 8 16 (34) 14,5 14,5

8 Hörhager, Georg GC Walchsee-Moarhof 72/72,5/137 7 16 (34) 17,7 17,7
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope Brutto Netto (Stb.) Stv Stneu

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

9 ZEUS, Marion Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/74,5/121 5 15 (33) 21,4 21,4

10 Küchl, Christian Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof 72/72,5/137 9 15 (33) 11,0 11,0

11 Hörhager, Barbara GC Walchsee-Moarhof 72/74,5/121 4 14 (32) 24,0 24,0

12 Bartl, Petra Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/74,5/121 6 13 (31) 15,3 15,3

13 Kramer, Herbert Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 4 13 (31) 17,4 17,4

14 Dürnberger, Barbara Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 1 13 (31) 34,0 34,0

15 Hübschmann, Alexander GC Walchsee-Moarhof 72/72,5/137 8 13 (31) 12,1 12,1

16 Stark, Angelika Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 0 12 (30) 54 54

17 Kubin, Eveline Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 6 11 (29) 11,9 11,9

18 KALS, Emmy Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 4 11 (29) 17,5 17,5

19 Götz, DR. Richard Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 5 10 (28) 14,6 14,6

20 Mauracher, Gabi Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 1 10 (28) 34,0 34,0

21 Schwentner, Anita Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/74,5/121 1 9 (27) 25,4 25,4

22 Kubin, DR. Siegfried Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen - Lärchenhof72/72,5/137 1 9 (27) 24,6 24,6

23 Ullrich, Sylvia Golfclub Reit im Winkl e.V. 72/74,5/121 2 8 (26) 17,3 17,3
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